
* Early Bird Prices until
2nd September 2019 BSS Member Non-Member Student

Full Conference *£265.00
 £365.00

*£410.00
 £480.00

*£200.00
 £300.00

Thursday Only *£100.00
 £130.00

*£175.00
 £190.00

*£95.00
 £105.00

Friday Only *£140.00
£190.00

*£220.00
£260.00

*£110.00
£150.00

Saturday Only *£80.00
£90.00

*£95.00
£100.00

*£60.00
£70.00

Gala Dinner Only £60.00 £60.00 £60.00

Registration

Accommodation
Single Occupancy Guestroom

Per room, per night
Bed & Breakfast

Hilton Birmingham Metropole £150.00


