

Registration

* Early Bird Prices until 2 nd September 2019	BSS Member	Non-Member	Student
Full Conference	*£265.00	*£410.00	*£200.00
	£365.00	£480.00	£300.00
Thursday Only	*£100.00	*£175.00	*£95.00
	£130.00	£190.00	£105.00
Friday Only	*£140.00	*£220.00	*£110.00
	£190.00	£260.00	£150.00
Saturday Only	*£80.00	*£95.00	*£60.00
	£90.00	£100.00	£70.00
Gala Dinner Only	£60.00	£60.00	£60.00

Accommodation

	Single Occupancy Guestroom Per room, per night Bed & Breakfast
Hilton Birmingham Metropole	£150.00